delegating to the Mayor the authority to determine the 

final terms of the loan(s); providing certain other matters in connection with the making 

of such loan; and providing an effective date.

H.-3. 09-0656 Resolution to appropriate funds in the Stormwater Utility Fund in the amount of two 

million six hundred ten thousand dollars ($2,610,000) for capital improvements to 

dredge the Coral Gables Waterway and three million five hundred thousand dollars 

($3,500,000) to appropriate in the Capital Improvement Fund for the Coral Gables 

Museum.

I. CITY ATTORNEY ITEMS

I.-1. 09-0653 Pending Litigation Report

J. CITY CLERK ITEMS

None

K. DISCUSSION ITEMS

This time is for informal discussion among the City Commissioners, the City Manager